LEGGE 69/18.6.2009

[MESE DI GIUGNO 2015

VIGILANZA URBANA

25,33%

74,67%

DEMOGRAFICO-
ASILO NIDO -
SEGRETERIA-
PROTOCOLLO-
SERVIZI SCOLASTICI

15,60%

84,40%

RAGIONERIA -
TRIBUTI -
PERSONALE

11,46%

88,54%

TECNICO
URBANISTICO

18,00%

82,00%

TECNICO
AMBIENTALE

8,94%

91,06%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%



